August 2015

Arizona Office of Tourism
Monthly State Parks Vistiation Report

State Park

Alamo Lake SP

Boyce Thompson ASP
Buckskin Mountain SP
Catalina SP

Cattail Cove SP

Dead Horse Ranch SP
Fool Hollow Lake RA
Fort Verde SHP
Homolovi Ruins SP
Jerome SHP
Kartchner Caverns SP
Lake Havasu SP

Lost Dutchman SP
Lyman Lake SP
McFarland SHP
Oracle SP

Patagonia Lake SP
Picacho Peak SP

Red Rock SP

Riordan Mansion SHP
Roper Lake SP

Slide Rock SP*

Tombstone Courthouse SHP
Tonto Natural Bridge SP

Tubac Presidio SHP
Yuma Crossing SHP*

Yuma Territorial Prison SHP

Total All Parks

Source: Arizona State Parks - Compiled by: AHRRC, Northern Arizona University. REVISED 1-6-16

Note: Numerous parks have varied operation schedules throughout the year.

'Slide Rock SP was closed 5/17/14 through 6/20/14 due to the Slide Fire. Reopened 6/21/14 with limited access.
* Yuma Crossing SHP visitation figure now includes special tours and events not included in 2014

August
2015
363
1,340
7,210
4,883
5,404
7,271
14,167
592
1,345
3,281
6,169
38,030
2,004
1,425
277
167
21,311
839
4,891
3,173
3,719
47,999
1,984
14,855
341
261
940
194,241

Arizona State Park Visitation

August
2014
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1,771
7,683
6,229
5,279
9,216
13,501
739
1,641
2,702
6,375
45,033
2,010
2,560
111
214
17,851
0
5,467
2,885
3,630
8,892
2,493
13,779
303
321
775
162,081

% Chg
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-6.2%
-21.6%
2.4%
-21.1%
4.9%
-19.9%
-18.0%
21.4%
-3.2%
-15.6%
-0.3%
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149.5%
-22.0%
19.4%

-10.5%
10.0%
2.5%
439.8%
-20.4%
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12.5%
-18.7%
21.3%
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2015

YTD
25,661
63,398
79,026
116,224
42,336
111,084
79,823
9,037
14,302
36,562
115,153
372,567
112,851
13,366
6,998
5,109
165,753
75,480
45,068
16,382
48,086
223,473
35,538
99,678
8,613
16,468
48,084
1,986,120

2014
YTD
24,304
56,731
79,909
118,402
42,060
109,379
75,688
8,459
11,439
32,173
112,913
344,250
85,749
12,019
6,513
4,414
149,310
44,334
42,570
15,893
49,275
90,539
30,866
84,371
8,506
6,614
44,897
1,691,577
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11.0%
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3.1%
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15.1%
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149.0%
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17.4%



